MIK36
244
•  High speed rotary encoder
•  Bearingless, non contact design
•  IP67 or IP68 protection with sealed circuits
•  Incremental version
MIK36
ROTAMAG

/Sxxx
i
Order code - Incremental encoder
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
N = NPN
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
ZNF = AB0
ZCU = AB0, /AB0
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y or N output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
10 = 10 mm
f CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
g PROTECTION
- = IP67
J = IP68 with sealed circuits
h CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
i CUSTOM VERSION
MIK36
MIK36 Resolution Rpm max.
> 128 30000
> 256 20000
> 512 10000
1024 5100
2048 2550
Document release Date Description
1.1 27.01.2021 Mechanical specifications revision